

## City of Tacoma

## **Legislation Details**

File #: RES39448 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution – Advanced Broadcast

Solutions, LLC

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/13/2016 In control: City Council
On agenda: 5/24/2016 Final action: 5/24/2016

Title: A resolution awarding a contract to Advanced Broadcast Solutions, LLC,

in the amount of \$2,308,759, plus sales tax, budgeted from the Cable TV Fund, for television and audio visual equipment replacement in the City Council Chambers, TV Tacoma studio, remote

production truck, and master control center - Specification No. CM16-0181F. [Jeff Lueders, Cable Communications and Franchise Services Manager;

Gwen Schuler, Director, Media and Communications]

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 39448, 2. City Council Action Memorandum

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/24/2016	1	City Council	adopted	Pass